

Schedule

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA						
SUB DIVISION I, KARIYAVATTOM						
Quotation schedule for the KWA water connections at SH campus- raising the water meter from Ground level civil works- Reg.						
Date of Submission :- 17/07/2025				Time of duration :- 15 days		
Sl No	Quantity	Description of item	Unit	Rate	Rate in words	Amount
1	0.300	Earth work in excavation by mechanical means (Hydraulic excavator)/manual means over areas (exceeding 30 cm in depth, 1.5 m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan) including disposal of excavated earth, lead up to 50 m and lift up to 1.5 m, disposed earth to be levelled and neatly dressed. All kinds of soil	M3	263.35	Two hundred and sixty three Rupees and thirty five paise only	79.01
2	0.100	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level: 1:3:6 (1 cement : 3 coarse sand : 6 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	M3	8759.56	Eight thousand seven hundred and fifty nine Rupees and fifty six paise only	875.96
3	0.290	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in foundation and plinth in: Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	M3	8535.06	Eight thousand five hundred and thirty five Rupees and six paise only	2475.17
4	5.940	12 mm cement plaster of mix: 1:4 (1 cement : 4 fine sand)	M2	377.98	Three hundred and seventy seven Rupees and ninety eight paise only	2245.20
5	2.000	Supplying and fixing C.I with out frame for manholes: 600 x 600 mm rectangular C.I cover (light duty) the weight of the cover to be no less than 25 kg	Each	2264.93	Two thousand two hundred and sixty four Rupees and ninety three paise only	4529.86

Schedule

6	2.000	Providing and fixing Chlorinated Polyvinyl Chloride (CPVC) pipes, having thermal stability for hot & cold water supply including all CPVC plain & brass threaded fittings. This includes jointing of pipes & fittings with one step CPVC solvent cement, trenching , refilling & testing of joints complete as per direction of Engineer- in-Charge. External work ,62.50 mm nominal inner dia pipes	M	2021.39	Two thousand and twenty one Rupees and thirty nine paise only	4042.78
7	2.000	Providing and fixing PVC pipes includings jointing of pipes with one step PVC solvent cement, trenching, refilling & testing of joints complete as per direction of Engineer in Charge. 50 mm dia 10Kgf/cm2	M	324.25	Three hundred and twenty four Rupees and twenty five paise only	648.50
8	1.000	Providing and fixing gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of approved quality (screwed end) : 40 mm nominal bore	Each	906.69	Nine hundred and six Rupees and sixty nine paise only	906.69
9	1.000	Providing and fixing gun metal gate valve with C.I. wheel of approved quality (screwed end) : 50 mm nominal bore	Each	1125.80	One thousand one hundred and twenty five Rupees and eighty paise only	1125.80
Total Amount						16929
Rs 16,929 /- (Rupees :- Sixteen thousand nine hundred and twenty nine only)						
I/We agreed to executive the work at 1).....% below estimate rate, 2) At estimate rate , 3).....% above estimate rate						
CONTRACTOR			ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER			

Name :-

Address :-